H6XP Bullet Camera
H6XP Short Bullet Camera
Combine multiple use cases into one with the Avigilon H6XP Short Bullet Camera, empowering you to
do more with less. It includes an IoT hub that provides compatibility with Z-Wave devices, such as
panic buttons and sensors, making the camera more powerful and reducing ownership costs.
Z-Wave Compatible
Connect with Z-Wave compatible devices to
enhance control and integrate with existing systems.

sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 8
Ordering Information
Bullet Camera
Model MP WDR
 Lightcatcher
Technology Lens IR Analyt ics
HDSM
SmartCodec Microphone Z-Wave
1
4.0C-H6XP-BO1-IR-NA 4.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
4.0C-H6XP-BO1-IR-EU 4.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
8.0C-H6XP-BO1-IR-NA 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
8.0C-H6XP-BO1-IR-EU 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
1 Z-Wave devices use different frequencies depending on their region. Cameras ending in "NA" are designed for use in North America and use the 902-
928 MHz frequency band. Cameras ending in "EU" are designed for use in Europe and use the 863-870 MHz frequency band.
Z-Wave Sensors
SM810-NA-AVO Z-Wave door contact sensor (NA)
SM810-EU-AVO Z-Wave door contact sensor (EU)
SP816-NA-AVO Z-Wave outdoor motion sensor (NA)
SP816-EU-AVO Z-Wave outdoor motion sensor (EU)
SP817-NA-AVO Z-Wave indoor motion sensor (NA)
SP817-EU-AVO Z-Wave indoor motion sensor (EU)
AC136-NA-AVO Z-Wave panic button (NA)
AC136-EU-AVO Z-Wave panic button (EU)
Bullet Camera Accessories
H6A-BO-SHLD1 Replacement BO1 bullet sunshield